©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
October, 2019 − Rev. 11
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8154/D
NCV8154
Voltage Regulator - Dual
Low IQ, Low Dropout,
Dual Input

16
Table 6. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking
Voltage Option
(OUT1/OUT2)
Active
Discharge Features Package Shipping†
NCV8154MW120180TBG 8154W
1218
1.2 V / 1.8 V
Yes
Wettable Flank
DFN10
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape &
Reel
NCV8154MW120280TBG 8154W
1228
1.2 V / 2.8 V
Yes
NCV8154MW150180TBG 8154W
1518
1.5 V / 1.8 V
Yes
NCV8154MW150330TBG 8154W
1533
1.5 V / 3.3 V
Yes
NCV8154MW180250TBG 8154W
1825
1.8 V / 2.5 V
Yes
NCV8154MW180280TBG 8154W
1828
1.8 V / 2.8 V
Yes
NCV8154MW280120TBG 8154W
2812
2.8 V / 1.2 V
Yes
NCV8154MN300300TBG 8154N
3030
3.0 V / 3.0 V
Yes
Non−wettable
Flank
NCV8154MW300300TBG 8154W
3030 Yes Wettable Flank
NCV8154MN330180TBG 8154N
3318
3.3 V / 1.8 V
Yes
Non−wettable
Flank
NCV8154MW330180TBG 8154W
3318 Yes Wettable Flank
NCV8154MW330280TBG 8154W
3328
3.3 V / 2.8 V
Yes
Wettable Flank
NCV8154MW330330TBG 8154W
3333
3.3 V / 3.3 V
Yes
NCV8154MTW180280TCG DA
1.8 V / 2.8 V No Wettable Flank
WDFN6
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape &